VectorTM
Ebonex®
Discrete anodes for impressed current
cathodic protection
Description
Ebonex is a discrete impressed current cathodic protection (ICCP)
anode that utilizes an innovative ceramic/titanium composite with
an integral gas venting system.  The anode system includes Ebofix

industry standards, an ICCP system is considered to be effective
when the system polarizes the reinforcing steel sufficiently to
result in a 100mV depolarization after the system is turned off.
Design Criteria
Ebonex is a discrete cathodic protection system providing long
term durability to both new and existing structures under highly
aggressive conditions.  In line with other cathodic protection
systems, Ebonex discrete anode systems should be designed
by corrosion specialists and installed by knowledgeable and
experienced contractors.
Ebonex Type Diameter x length
(mm)
Current rating
(mA)
CP07/100 7 x 100 2.0
CP10/100 10 x 100 2.8
CP10/150 10 x 150 4.2
CP18/100 18 x 100 5.1
CP18/200 18 x 200 10.2
CP18/300 18 x 300 15.2
CP28/100 28 x 100 7.9
CP28/300 28 x 300 23.7
CP28/600 28 x 600 47.5
Installation Instructions